
BUILDING NAME

HEYDON-LAURENCE BUILDING 

PHARMACY AND BANK BUILDING

JOHN WOOLEY BUILDING 
OLD TEARCHER'S  BUILDING

PHYSICS BUILDING

BAXTER'S LODGE

INSTITUTE BUILDING

CONSERVATION WORKS

R.D.WATT BUILDING 

MACLEAY BUILDING

THE QUARANGLE  

BADHAM BUILDING 

J.D. STEWART BUILDING
BLACKBURN BUILDING 

MADSEN BUILDING

STORE DIXSON WING

ANDERSON STUART BUILDING

OLD SCHOOL BUILDING

$0.208M
$0.002M
$1.181M

BLD. CODE
A04
A08
A12

A14

A15
A16
A20
A22

A28
B01
D06
F02
F09

F13

G15
H03
H10

$0.208M
FOR 

EXPENDITURE
TO DATE

ESTIMATED
FUTURE COST

$0.084M
$0.535M

BRIDGE CONNECTION 
BETWEEN A13 & A14

$0.054

CLOCK WORK $1.585M
CARILLON BELL UPGRADE
STAINED GLASS

MACLAURN HALL
CLOCK WORK

$0.139M
$0.028M

$8.645M
$6.827M
$0.294M

$0.362M $1.355M
COURTYARD WALLS $0.600M $0.793M

$0.027M $0.109M
A27 EDWARD FORD BUILDING $0.120M $0.341MROOF SAFETY

$0.199M
$0.270M $6.58M
$0.075M

MAKE SAFE $0.890M
$0.395M $0.893M
$1.188M

$2.7M

MAKE SAFE 
MAKE SAFE 
CONTRUCTION PROCESS $14.8M

SUBSTATION ANDERSON STUARTF14 CONTRUCTION PROCESS
$1.3M

BRIDGE BETWEEN H03& H10 $0.030M

FENCES BY PARRAMATTA  RD
FENCES BY DARLIGTON  RD
FENCES BY BARFF  RD

$0.048M
$1.0M
$0.243M

$0.017MRETAINING WALL

TOTAL $31.10M$23.288M

GENERAL
 MAKE SAFE     $0.328M

 BUILDING FACADE SURVEY    $0.084M

 ROOF ACCESS    $0.363M

 CAD ROOF PLANS  $? M

 HERITAGE & ART DATABASE   $0.027M

Conservation works completed

Conservation works ongoing (tender / consrtuction)

Conservation works scheduled for 2009 - 2012

Future conservation works: post 2012

Registred heritage buildings not managed by the University

University buildings without heirtage significance
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