LEGEND:

Conservation works completed

Conservation works ongoing (tender / consrtuction)

Conservation works scheduled for 2009 - 2012

Future conservation works: post 2012

Registred heritage buildings not managed by the University

University buildings without heirtage significance

CONSERVATION WORKS			EXPENDITURE	ESTIMATED
BLD. CODE	BUILDING NAME	FOR	TO DATE	FUTURE COST
A04	R.D.WATT BUILDING		\$0.208M	\$0.208M
A08	HEYDON-LAURENCE BUILDING		\$0.002M	\$0.084M
A12	MACLEAY BUILDING		\$1.181M	\$0.535M
		BRIDGE CONNECTION BETWEEN A13 & A14	\$0.054	
A14	THE QUARANGLE	CLOCK WORK	\$1.585M	
		CARILLON BELL UPGRADE	\$0.139M	
		STAINED GLASS	\$0.028M	
		CLOCK WORK		\$8.645M
		MACLAURN HALL		\$6.827M
A15	PHARMACY AND BANK BUILDING			\$0.294M
A16	BADHAM BUILDING			
A20	JOHN WOOLEY BUILDING		\$0.362M	\$1.355M
A22	OLD TEARCHER'S BUILDING	COURTYARD WALLS	\$0.600M	\$0.793M
A27	EDWARD FORD BUILDING	ROOF SAFETY	\$0.120M	\$0.341M
A28	PHYSICS BUILDING		\$0.027M	\$0.109M
B01	J.D. STEWART BUILDING			\$0.199M
D06	BLACKBURN BUILDING		\$0.270M	\$6.58M
F02	BAXTER'S LODGE		\$0.075M	
F09	MADSEN BUILDING	MAKE SAFE	\$0.890M	
		MAKE SAFE	\$0.395M	\$0.893M
F13	ANDERSON STUART BUILDING	MAKE SAFE	\$1.188M	
		CONTRUCTION PROCESS	\$14.8M	
F14	SUBSTATION ANDERSON STUART	CONTRUCTION PROCESS		\$2.7M
G15	OLD SCHOOL BUILDING		\$1.3M	
H03	INSTITUTE BUILDING	BRIDGE BETWEEN H03& H10	\$0.030M	
H10	STORE DIXSON WING			
	FENCES BY PARRAMATTA RD			\$0.048M
	FENCES BY DARLIGTON RD	RETAINING WALL	\$0.017M	\$1.0M
	FENCES BY BARFF RD			\$0.243M
	TOTAL		\$23.288M	\$31.10M

GENERAL

MAKE SAFE \$0.328M
BUILDING FACADE SURVEY \$0.084M
ROOF ACCESS \$0.363M
CAD ROOF PLANS \$? M
HERITAGE & ART DATABASE \$0.027M

